Rate Amount

SGST/UTGST
Rale Amount

Total
Tax Amounl

24,440.OO
12,236.00

90/"
9"/"

2,235.60
1,101.24

9"/" 2,235.60
9"/" 1,101.24

4,471.20
2,202.48

MODI HOUSINC PVT.

b03Rec e ived

lhL{ tt

It[tlFrrrrMifrts,

Total 37,076.00 3,336.84 3,336.A4 6,673.68
lax Amount (in words) : INR Six Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Three and Sixty Eight pa

Company s Bank Details
A,/c Holder's Name: S.V.TRADERS

Company's PAN
Declaralion

Bank Name
A,/c No.

Kotak Mahind
931196S6A6

Branch & IFS Code: R p ROAD & K

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that allparticulars are true and correct.